22 Nisan 2024 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BARAK BEYi

2 HUREMHOP
3.JSKODRALI
4.0GLUMSALIH
5.VAH$i BAWIKAL
6.ALWAYS WIN
7.HABUSSE

8.MR NUSE
9.PARSAK GUZELI
10.SONKURTARSULTAN
11 .VAH$iK|Z|M

A2 WO NOO A WN

- O

1.)200.000 &

Yas
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yae
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2yad

Deklareler

SARTLI1
2.)80.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BORS - PRENSES MONICA
AUTHORIZED (IRE) - LORD OF THE SHADOW
TIGHT END- iSKODRA
EUPRHATES (USA) - PETRA
BAWKAL - QUENNLALA
ABJARACADEMY - RADKAL DREAM
PAPA CLEM (USA) - MANIOOURT
TIGHT END - BABBAR PATERA
SMART ROBIN (JFN) - AUTARCE (GB)
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - OVERTA
BAWKAL - BALAHATUN

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55

57 kg,
3.)40.000 ¢

Jokey
| KATAR
MDOGAN
E.AKKILIC
AAKDEMR
Y.CENGiZ
F.YARDIMCI
AH.BAYAR
MAVSAR
1. AKYAVUZ
MSAKIR
N.ALTIN

Sahip

1000 Kum

MUHAVIVED AL CiZIK

OMER YARDIMCI
NIHAT TURAN
MAHIR TEKINALP
SEYDI AKYILDIRIM
SEYDI AKYILDIRIM
LATIF KOGYIGIT

ZABITE CANPOLATLI

BEKIR AKYAWZ

MEHVET AKDEMR

SEYDI AKYILDIRIM

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

4.)20.000 ¢

Antrenérii
T.ClzIK
EY.YARDIMCI
H.DEGIRMENCI
K TASDEMR
AE.KARAKURT
AE.KARAKURT
ME.SARIDAL
S.BECENE
V.ONDER
MUR.ALTIN
AE.KARAKURT

HP

Son6 Y.



